Parts for the RC10B74.1
#90027 RC10B74.1 Team Kit, #90028 RC10B74.1D Team Kit
Part Nr. Item Name Bestand Preis S, O, A
31472  Screws, M2.5x8mm FHCS, 2mm hex    90027:S, 90028:S
41090  M3x10mm Low Profile SHCS    90027:S, 90028:S
91150  Nuts, M4 Low Profile Serrated Steel Wheel Nuts    90027:S, 90028:S
92255  RC10B74 G10 Chassis Brace Support Set, 2mm    90027:S, 90028:S
92257  RC10B74.1 Steering Rack, +3mm, aluminum  1 22.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92258  RC10B74.1 Chassis V2  1 83.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92260  RC10B74.1 LRC Arm Mount C  1 26.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92261  RC10B74.1 LRC Arm Mount D  1 26.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92263  RC10B74.1 Front CVA Retainer    90027:S, 90028:S
92264  RC10B74.1 CVA Cup, Center, aluminum    90027:S, 90028:S
92265  RC10B74.1 Front Shock Tower, 23mm, carbon fiber    90027:S, 90028:S
92266  RC10B74.1 Rear Shock Tower, 27.5mm, carbon fiber    90027:S, 90028:S
92267  RC10B74.1 Rear Hubs  1 14.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92268  RC10B74.1 LP Battery Posts, Fan Mount, ESC Tray  1   9.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92269  RC10B74.1 Battery Strap Hardware Set     6.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92273  RC10B74.1 Battery Strap   14.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92274  RC10B74.1 Servo Mount   22.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92275  RC10B74.1 Slipper Shaft Outdrive Set   27.00 90027:S, 90028:O
92276  RC10B74.1 Slipper Spring, 500lb/in, L11, 2D, ID7.8  1   5.00 90027:S, 90028:O
92277  RC10B74.1 Slipper Hub Set, 2-pad  1 66.00 90027:S, 90028:O
92278  RC10B74.1 Slipper Hub, front   13.50 90027:S, 90028:O
92279  RC10B74.1 Slipper Hub, rear   10.00 90027:S, 90028:O
92281  RC10B74.1 3 Pad Slipper Hubs, front   24.50 90027:O, 90028:O
92282  RC10B74.1 3 Pad Slipper Conversion   59.00 90027:O, 90028:O
92289  RC10B74.1 Anti-roll Bar Set, 1.0-1.3mm   11.00 90027:O, 90028:S
92290  RC10B74.1 Anti-roll Bar Set, 1.4-1.7mm   11.00 90027:O, 90028:O
92291  RC10B74.1 Anti-roll Bar Set, 1.8-2.0mm     8.00 90027:S, 90028:O
92292  RC10B74.1 Gear Differential Rebuild Kit V2     9.00 90027:S, 90028:S
92137  Shims, 5.1x8.0x0.20mm (RC10B74 Differential Outdrive
Shims)
   5.00 90027:S, 90028:O
92285  FT Octalock LCF Slipper Pad, 11mm   15.50 90027:S, 90028:O
92286  FT Octalock LCF Slipper Pad, 19mm   15.50 90027:O, 90028:O
92290 Anti Rollbar set 1.4-1.7mm 2
92293  Octalock Spur Gear, 72T 48P     8.00 90027:O, 90028:O
92294  Octalock Spur Gear, 75T 48P     8.00 90027:O, 90028:O
92295  Octalock Spur Gear, 78T 48P  7   8.00 90027:S, 90028:O
92296  Octalock Spur Gear, 81T 48P     8.00 90027:O, 90028:O
92299  RC10B74.1 Rear CVA Set, 66mm   29.50 90027:S, 90028:S
92137  Shims, 5.1x8.0x0.20mm (RC10B74 Differential Outdrive
Shims)
   5.00 90027:S, 90028:O
#90026 RCB74
Part No.   Item Name  Bestand Preis Verkauft
25226   Set Screws, M4x5 mm
91484   Shock Bodies V2, 12x24
91567   Bearings, 5x12x4 mm
91569   FT 12x24 mm FOX® Shock Bodies with Genuine
Kashima Coat V2
91621   FT 12 mm Pistons V2, 2x1.6, thin
91622   FT 12 mm Pistons V2, 2x1.7, thin
91642   TiN 3x24 Shock Shafts V2, 3x24 mm  1 16.00
91643   FT Chrome 3x24 Shock Shafts V2
91644   TiN 3x29 Shock Shafts V2  1 16.00
91645   FT Chrome 3x29 Shock Shafts V2
92109   RC10B74 Decal Sheet
92110   RC10B74 Chassis
92112   RC10B74 Side Guards
92113   RC10B74 Chassis Braces
92114   RC10B74 Front Chassis Brace Support
92115   RC10B74 Rear Chassis Brace Support
92116   RC10B74 Top Plate
92121   RC10B74 Arm Mount A  1 25.00
92122   RC10B74 Arm Mount B  1 25.00
92124   RC10B74 Arm Mount C
92126   RC10B74 Arm Mount D
92128   RC10B74 Front Suspension Arms  3 16.00
92129   RC10B74 Front Suspension Arms, hard  3 16.00
92130   RC10B74 Rear Suspension Arms  3 16.00
92131   RC10B74 Rear Suspension Arms, hard  1 16.00
92132   RC10B74 Differential Rebuild Kit
92133   RC10B74 Differential Gasket and O-rings
92134   RC10B74 Differential Set, front and rear  2 60.00
92135   RC10B74 Differential Cases, front and rear
92136   RC10B74 Differential Outdrives, front and rear
92138   RC10B74 Differential Cross Pins
92139   RC10B74 Differential Outdrive Shims
92140   RC10B74 Differential Ring Gear, 40T
92141  RC10B74 Gearbox 2 16.00
92142   RC10B74 Differential Pinion Gear, 16T  2 17.00
92144   RC10B74 Differential Set, center
92145   RC10B74 Differential Case, center
92146   RC10B74 Differential Cap, center
92147   RC10B74 Differential Outdrives, center
92149   RC10B74 Center Diff Spur Gears, 72T/48P, 78T/48P
92151   RC10B74 Gearbox  2 17.00
92153   RC10B74 Front Bulkheads
92154   RC10B74 Rear Bulkheads
92155   RC10B74 Front Shock Tower  1 22.00
92156   RC10B74 Rear Shock Tower
92159   RC10B74 Shock Bushings, 10 mm  1 13.00
92160   RC10B74 Body Post Brace Set
92161   RC10B74 Anti-roll Bar Set
92164   RC10B74 Anti-roll Bar Hardware
92165   RC10B74 Steering Bellcrank Posts
92166   RC10B74 Steering Bellcranks
92167   RC10B74 Steering Bellcrank Input Arm
92168   RC10B74 Steering Rack
92169   RC10B74 Steering Rack Hat Bushings
92171   RC10B74 Steering Blocks  2 12.00
92173   RC10B74 Steering Block Arms
92175   RC10B74 FT Caster Blocks, 8 deg.  1 59.00
92176   RC10B74 Caster Blocks, 9 deg.  1 59.00
92177   RC10B74 FT Caster Blocks, 10 deg.  1 59.00
92178   RC10B74 Rear Hubs  2 16.00
92180   RC10B74 Rear Hub Link Mounts  1 19.00
92185   RC10B74 FT Graphite Rear Hub Link Shim Set
92187   RC10B74 Hinge Pin Set  1 13.00
92188   RC10B74 Rear Hub Hinge Pins  1   8.00
92189   RC10B74 Front Axle Crush Tubes  1   4.00
92190   RC10B74 Front CVA Set  1 38.00
92191   RC10B74 Front CVA Axles
92192   RC10B74 Front CVA Cups
92193   RC10B74 CVA Bones, 74 mm
92197   RC10B74 FT Front DCV Set
92198   RC10B74 FT Front DCV Axles
92201   RC10B74 DCV Bones, 70.5 mm
92202   RC10B74 Rear CVA Set
92203   RC10B74 Rear CVA Axles, 62 mm
92204   RC10B74 Rear CVA Cups
92205   RC10B74 CVA Bones, 62 mm
92207   RC10B74 Rear CVA Axles, 66 mm
92212   RC10B74 CVA Bones, 66 mm
92215   RC10B74 Center CVA Input Couplers
92216   RC10B74 Center CVA Cups
92217   RC10B74 Center CVA Set, 64 mm
92218   RC10B74 Center CVA Bones, 64 mm
92221   RC10B74 Center CVA Set, 95 mm  1 25.00
92222   RC10B74 Center CVA Bones, 95 mm
92225   RC10B74 Slipper Set
92226   RC10B74 Slipper Shaft
92229   RC10B74 Slipper Hubs
92234   RC10B74 Slipper Spring and Nut
92235   RC10B74 Motor Mount
92236   RC10B74 Motor Mount Slide
92237   RC10B74 Center Bulkhead
92238   RC10B74 Center Bulkhead Brace
92239   RC10B74 Servo Mount
92240   RC10B74 Servo Mount Brace
92241   RC10B74 Battery Strap
92242   RC10B74 Bumper and Post Set
92245   RC10B74 Battery Strap Nuts
92246   RC10B74 Rear Wing Mount  1 12.00
92247   RC10B74 Servo Horns
92249   RC10B74 Bearing Set
92250   RC10B74 Body, clear
92251   RC10B74 Lightweight Body, clear
92252   RC10B74 Front Scoop
92253   RC10B74 FT Chassis Protective Sheet
92254  M4 low profile wheel nuts (4) 2 13.00
92255  G10 Chassis brace support set 2mm